I 10 9 8 7 5 o 4 3 “ I |1D-332 sH.2
REVISIONS
SYM |ZONE DESCRIPTION DATE |E.M.N.NQ|DRAFT| CHKD | APPD
A amvz,zirf;%gwnaweemt_ usT—""]fq/z%s e
G G
ASSEMBLE TO SIDE
PANEL BEFORE SHIPPING
(8)i7)ieXis)
A p— INSTALLATION MATERIAL L\ST TURRN
4 57| NS-1890-A | PLATE, ACCESS, ALUMINUM CEM
zZ 56| M5- 18505 | PLATE.ACESS, STEEL CEM
12 55|FWZ5HBN WASHER , FLAT CFWM
\Z. 9% | LWSZOMRN LOCKWASHER , SPLT CFWM
1Z | 53 |scuizozoento| BOLT,HEX HEAD 1/4-20 cev |
~ F
F (93— 8 5Z | vwBe-101-3 PLUG., BUTTON 1/Z CFM
fbesans ™ 12 % | 51| HB101-6 PLUG , BUTTON 7/8 | CEM
R 20 50| FW31HBN WASHER . FLAT CEM
19 | & 5 | 49| M5-1698 | BRACKET, TRIM STRIP cEm |
)% 20 | 28| Lws31M5N | LOCKWASHER, SPLIT 5/16 CFM
: 30 | 47| scHH3118sN16] BOLT. HEX HEAD, 5/16-18x1lg, CEM
! 46 |M5-17532-30] GROUND STRAP 30" 4. CFM
1 45| M5-17153-2-18 | GROUND STRAP 18 g, CEFM
10 44 | FW37THSN WASHER , FLAT 3/8 CFM
10 | 43[Lws3T™MsN | LOCKWASHER .SPLIT 3/8 CFM
10 4Z |[SCHH3THeSNZA | BOLT 5 HEX HEAD ¥s-164); lg. CFM
?ZSZTDZLEPA;;EMEER;ES SZH(I;)P!NGW Z 41 |MS-Z2123 DOOR LATCH MTG. BRACKET CFM | £
E ke 4 40 |MS-2122 DOoOR LATCH STOP, BOTTONM] CFM
< 29 | MS-1e61 DOOR LATCH MTG. BRACKET,IOP CFM
e Z 38| MS-1660 DoOoR LATCH STOP, TOF CEM
v 27 | MS-1672 TRIM_REAR,TOPE BOTTOM CEM
F [ 36| M5-16T1 TRIM, REAR _MAIN FRAME CEM
1 25| Ms-1670 TRIM.REAR , AUX FRAME CFM
0 0 1 34| MS-1669 | TRIM_REAR CENTER CEM
i i 33| M5-1920 | TRIM,.HINGED,LEFT,AUX. ¢ EM
| 22| M5-1637 TRIM ,HINGED ,RIGHFSIDE AUX. CEM
[ 31 | M5- 1626 TRIM,FRONT, BOTTOM CFM |
f 30| MS- 1635 TRIM, FRONT, TOP R ceEM | .
D B SNCLOBURE Bies- Te 1 79| M5-1634 TRIM,FRONT,LEFT SIDE,MAIN CEM
BLAS-enEY [ z8| M5-1633 TRIM,FRONT,RIGHT SIDE ,MAIN CEM
— ! 27| PL-149 CONNECTOR , PLUG ,GDS CEM
DOORS BEFORE , |
SHIPPING - 26| —»—— | DELETED —
L Z 751 AX-159 INSULATOR BOWL ASSEMBLY CFM
[ 24 | BI-106-1 LAMP, INCANDESCENT CEM
1 23| AX-124 HV. LAMP SOCKET ASSEMBLY CFEM
z 2z |Ms-zzsT SPACER ,DOOR CEM
ASSEMBLE ITEMI2 TO SIDE 22 | zi|scesiozzens | SCREW, MACHINE CEM
PANEL BEFORE SHIPPING [T | Zolrp-102 FILTER , AIR CEM
Z [ 19 [Ms-2255 COVER., FILTER , PERFORATED CFM
/ 48 18| NTHO348B8N&| NUT, HE X CEM
' 45 17 | LWSOZMREN | LOCKWASHER ,SPLIT CEM
.Y ASSEMBLE TO 48 16 | SCFSO248BN6| SCREW , MACH INE CEM c
COVER PLATES ] 15 | F5-102-1 SPRING, 'S’ TYPE CEM
/® ‘L\® 24 14| FS-110-1 STUD.SLOTTED HEAD CFM
ALL HANDLE ASSEMBLIES | @ : ASSEMBLE TO PANEL 29 12 | F5-109-3 RING , STUD RETAINING CFM
AR SUFPLIED & ASBENELED ] N | BEFORE SHIPPING " 20 ¢ l 1z |MS-z2z58 COVER ,UNBAL OUTPUT CEM
BY CABINET MANUFACTURER. SRR 1| Z 11 [Ms-2256 COVER,FILTER, BLANK CFM
b ) o 76 10 [SCFS103ZBN6| SCREW MACHINE,F-H.,103Z *¥s Iq CFM
4 t/ { 9 [ms-2117 PANEL,LEFT SIDE. AUX. FRAME CEM
p 0 A 1 s [Ms-2116 PANEL,RIGHT SIDE,MAIN FRAME CEM
) D Z 1 7 [MS-1458 BASE CEM
1 ! 6 | MS-1699 PANEL , TOP CFM
2 I | /C | 5| Ms-2175 SHIELD ., BASE CEM
B T 1 4 | M5-1648 DOOR ,REAR , AUX. FRAME C¥FM 8
1 3 [ Ms-1647 DOCR., REAR , MAIN FRAME CEM
I Z |[M=-2118 DOOR , FRONT, MAIN FRAME CEM
® | I [MS-2119 DOOR . FRONT, AUX, FRAME CFM
'SCREW IN FULLY *% . 2Es |imem PART NO. DESCRIPTION SYMBOL
P S—— / - BILL OF MATERIAL
ASSEMBLE COVERS, ITEM Il | FINAL "’W,- L |PAJE j/*
NOTE- SHIELD TO BE(S) TO SIDE PANEL BEFORE SHIPPING o A%s % RONES /] A/F'f ! 75/ Wy 5 THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORP.
MOUNTED TO BASE WITH TOLERANCES ON . ﬁ < D‘gz%,; | HRNGSENNCE: SRV yous
(4) EACH ITEM 10 BEFORE e S e TRTa ML - |[TRANSMITTING SET, RADIO /
SHIPPING. t1/64 +005 ti/2 e Eﬁw D; j‘ _ ,RADIO, AN/FRT-39H
A MATERIAL Z rqj,,d.., 57fﬁ;,"'ExPLth-:D ASSEMBLY DRAWING A
DRAWN DATE
M.TANTILLO | 5-2)-¢5
FINISH APPROVED FOR BUSHIPS CODE SIZE | DWG. NO. ISSUE
MAXIMUM
agmne e g son 82679 | D ID-332  |A
WILL BE CAUSE FOR REJECTION. N600(63I33-ll'126)63002. T T SHEET 2 OF &
5 4 3 2 | |



